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B USRI AT B BUR R e HE T AT
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

B RAR
(EHHER)

MRIE CRIREMEI) (5 559 ) 5 56 & & (AR (5 559 M EVAR) 5 56 #5, LA NREMEEIHEA A CBEE 1)
PR AT A o

SURRENDER OF REGISTERED TRADE MARK(S)
(FULL SURRENDER)

The following registered trade marks have been surrendered by the owner (s) under section
56 of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 56 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap.
559 sub. leg.).

[(111] EEfamee: 302198791
Trade Mark No.:
[540] pHi& .

Jam&Soda

[571] PR - N/A
Mark Description:
[730] ¥ N4 / 485, Hodlk: Jam & Soda Co. Limited
Owner's Name, Address: 2/F, Fung Sang Trading Building,
No. 54 Bonham Strand West, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong
[740/ #Ef NHikiEhhk Jam & Soda Co. Limited
7501  Owner's Address for Service: 2/F, Fung Sang Trading Building
No. 54 Bonham Strand West, Sheung Wan
HONG KONG
[ST1] J5am5% - 16,20,25,28,35
Class No.:
(1511 EREfHHE : 22-03-2012
Date of Registration:
A E ) 1070372022

Date of Surrender
Taking Effect:
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(111] EEMam9e: 303142340
Trade Mark No.:
[540] pHAE :
Mark:
sav sav
{Bewech Ttr et Tar
[571] FEAEHRGA - The applicant claims the colours dark blue and
Mark Description: white as elements of mark "A" in the series, and
the colour dark blue as an element of mark "C"
in the series.
[730] #HEEH AWML / ZHE. k. SAV HOSPITALITY LIMITED
Owner's Name, Address: Room 2501, 25th Floor Alexandra House
18 Chater Road Central
HONG KONG
[740/ HEA AfIREIEHIL Deacons
7501  Owner's Address for Service: Sth Floor
Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG
[511] ZERI4m5E : 9,18,25
Class No.:
(1511 EREfHHE : 19-09-2014
Date of Registration:
HORRARE - 1970372022
Date of Surrender
Taking Effect:
[(111] EEfamee: 305042097

Trade Mark No.:
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[540]

[571]

[730]

[740/
750]

[511]

[151]

PR -

Mark:

Fr A A
Mark Description:
WA NS / 4.tk

Owner's Name, Address:

WA N RIEIE L -

Owner's Address for Service:

KR %

Class No.:

AL H 3

Date of Registration:
A H B

Date of Surrender
Taking Effect:

AMiHY] Publication Date:01-04-2022

TEARZY R AYRGER A" - S A B R O Rt —H=EER
TERGIE " B" » HIEE N O B R R O R Ry 25 R — (B2 -
SL Ventures Limited

Rm 5, 2/F, Cheong Tai Bldg

91 King Fuk ST, San Po Kong Kowloon,

HONG KONG

SL Ventures Limited

Rm 5, 2/F, Cheong Tai Bldg

91 King Fuk ST, San Po Kong, Kowloon

HONG KONG

41

30-08-2019

16-03-2022
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[111]

[540]

[571]

[730]

[740/
750]

[511]

[151]

B 4 5% -
Trade Mark No.:
R -

Mark:

P AR A -
Mark Description:

PR NS/ A4, bl

Owner's Name, Address:

WA N RIEIE L -

Owner's Address for Service:

KA 5%

Class No.:

A H T

Date of Registration:
REEAE B H I -

Date of Surrender
Taking Effect:

AMiHY] Publication Date:01-04-2022

305601807

(Full Surrender)

BY FAR PASSING CLOUDS

N/A

SOLMATE LTD.

7 SHEYNOVO STR.,
1504 SOFIA,
BULGARIA
FERRANTE LIMITED
Level 16, Nexxus Building
41 Connaught Road Central,
HONG KONG

3,4

FLOOR 6,

22-04-2021

15-03-2022

Central



